THE DECISION OF THE CABINET OF MINISTERS OF THE REPUBLIC OF AZERBAIJAN

On the Annual Report of the National Coordinator for Combating Trafficking in Human Beings

In accordance with Article 7.5 of the Law of the Republic of Azerbaijan "On Combating Trafficking in Human Beings", the Milli Majlis of the Republic of Azerbaijan, after hearing the annual report of the National Coordinator for Combating Trafficking in Human Beings, DECIDES:

Take into account the annual report of the National Coordinator for Combating Trafficking in Human Beings.

Z.Asgarov, The First Deputy Prime Minister of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Baku city, 03 may, 2019 № 1571-VQR